-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male
•	 Connector 2:  N Male
•	 Cable Type: LMR-240

-
Pasternack does not make
2
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Frequency Range	 DC		  5.8	  GHz
VSWR			   1.4:1
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 5800 MHz
0.04 0.06 0.08 0.12 0.2 dB/ft
0.14 0.2 0.27 0.4 0.66 dB/m
PE3W02588-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.34 0.38 0.43 0.53 0.69 dB 0.14
PE3W02588-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.38 0.44 0.51 0.65 0.89 dB 0.16
PE3W02588-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.42 0.5 0.59 0.77 1.09 dB 0.19
PE3W02588-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.46 0.56 0.67 0.89 1.29 dB 0.21
PE3W02588-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.5 0.62 0.75 1.01 1.49 dB 0.229
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.25 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1*SQRT(FGHz) dB
Base Weight: 0.14 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00184 pounds